PREMIER AMERICA

CREDIT UNION

P.O. Box 2178 + Chatsworth, CA 91313
(800) 772-4000 « www.premieramerica.com

ANDREW B SHARP
212 THOMPSON SQ
MOUNTAIN VIEW CA 94043-4219

Member No.

********96

Statement Date
03/01/21 - 03/31/21

10f2

Statement Summary

Shares
Loans

407.68
0.00

You can review & update your contact
information anytime in Online Banking
or by calling 800-772-4000.

Beginning Ending
Deposit Account Description Balance |Count Deposits |Count Withdrawals Balance
ID 0001 - PRIMARY CHECKING 1,775.70 | 1 200.00| 23 1,667.60 308.10
ID 0100 - REGULAR 299.51 1 0.07| 1 200.00 99.58
TOTAL DEPOSITS 2,075.21| 2 200.07 | 24 1,867.60 407.68
Post Date | Tran Date | Description Amount Balance
Beginning Balance 1,775.70
03/01/21 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -98.38 1,677.32
TOTAL WINE AND MORE MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 1058822786 1
03/03/21 Withdrawal ACH CITI AUTOPAY -155.43 1,521.89
TYPE: PAYMENT ID: CITICARDAP
CO: CITI AUTOPAY
03/04/21 Withdrawal ACH COMCAST 8155100 -155.01 1,366.88
TYPE: 150453391 ID: 0000213249
CO: COMCAST 8155100
03/04/21 Withdrawal ACH Pacific Gas & El -231.97 1,134.91
TYPE: PAYMENT ID: 1940742640
CO: Pacific Gas & El
03/04/21 Withdrawal POS #000011114902 -24.70 1,110.21
GOOGLE *Google Fi Mountain View CA
03/04/21 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -12.28 1,097.93
SAFEWAY #3403 MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 1061379929 0
03/04/21 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -36.56 1,061.37
FAST PIZZA DELIVERY MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 1062419914 0
03/05/21 Withdrawal ACH JPMORGAN CHASE -79.97 981.40
TYPE: CHASE ACH ID: 9008102401
CO: JPMORGAN CHASE
03/05/21 Withdrawal ACH MERCURY INS -131.00 850.40
TYPE: PAYMENT ID: 1952577343
CO: MERCURY INS

P.O. Box 2178 « Chatsworth, CA 91313 « (800) 772-4000 - (818) 772-4000 « www.premieramerica.com

0008188-0027320 PDFE

Federally Insured by NCUA


olb.premieramerica.com/tob/live/usp-core/app/login/consumer

0008188-0027321

Statement Date
03/01/21 - 03/31/21

ID 0001 PRIMARY CHECKING (continued)
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Post Date | Tran Date | Description Amount Balance

03/05/21 Recurring Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -3.84 846.56
CA DMV FEE 678-7315516 CA 0 1062451549 0

03/05/21 Recurring Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -183.00 663.56
STATE OF CALIF DMV INT 800-7770133 CA 0 1062535705 0

03/12/21 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -27.12 636.44
TOTAL WINE AND MORE MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 1070478518 0

03/17/21 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -23.97 612.47
SAFEWAY #3403 MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 1074369022 0

03/19/21 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -33.99 578.48
TOTAL WINE AND MORE MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 1077483967 0

03/21/21 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -1.99 576.49
SAFEWAY #3403 MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 1077403641 0

03/21/21 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -15.47 561.02
TOTAL WINE AND MORE MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 1078516363 0

03/22/21 Withdrawal ACH ATT -159.80 401.22
TYPE: Payment ID: 9864031004 CO: ATT

03/24/21 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -45.00 356.22
QUIK SMOG MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 1082472777 0

03/25/21 Withdrawal ACH CHASE CREDIT CRD -167.00 189.22
TYPE: AUTOPAY ID: 4760039224
CO: CHASE CREDIT CRD

03/26/21 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -17.16 172.06
SAFEWAY #3403 MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 1083376609 0

03/26/21 Withdrawal POS #000000118485 -10.56 161.50
MCDONALD'S F16328 1060 N RENGSTORFF
MOUNTAIN VIEW CA

03/29/21 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -21.21 140.29
SAFEWAY #3403 MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 1085802147 1

03/30/21 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -32.19 108.10
SAFEWAY #3403 MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 1087351733 0

03/30/21 Deposit Home Banking Transfer From Share 0100 200.00 308.10
Home Banking 03/30/2021 20:51 711052
Ending Balance 308.10
Dividend Paid Year-to-Date: $0.00

ID 0100 REGULAR

Post Date | Tran Date | Description Amount Balance
Beginning Balance 299.51

03/30/21 Withdrawal Home Banking Transfer To Share 0001 -200.00 99.51
Home Banking 03/30/2021 20:51 711052

03/31/21 Deposit Dividend 0.299% 0.07 99.58
Annual Percentage Yield Earned: 0.290%
Ending Balance 99.58
Dividend Paid Year-to-Date: $0.30
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